
Championnat FRSO RELAIS
MALONNE - BOIS DE LA VECQUEE 13.4.2025

ThOR

Pierre GERARD
Pégase CO
Circuit : Championnat FRSO RELAIS (#1) 
Temps : 0:35:37 (11'08"/km)

16/32 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. ThORsion'air+ 2:07:56
2. COLG 4 2:20:45
3. PEGASE 1 2:22:59

1. 166 00:03:48 342m 11'07"/km
2. 173 00:00:59 00:04:47 96m 10'15"/km
3. 174 00:02:00 00:06:47 170m 11'46"/km
4. 189 00:03:12 00:09:59 151m 21'12"/km
5. 172 00:01:44 00:11:43 196m 8'51"/km
6. 166 00:01:56 00:13:39 136m 14'13"/km
7. 167 00:03:02 00:16:41 398m 7'37"/km
8. 168 00:00:42 00:17:23 106m 6'36"/km
9. 169 00:00:48 00:18:11 93m 8'36"/km

10. 170 00:04:03 00:22:14 330m 12'16"/km
11. 171 00:02:35 00:24:49 167m 15'28"/km
12. 173 00:01:39 00:26:28 154m 10'43"/km
13. 203 00:00:49 00:27:17 80m 10'12"/km
14. 177 00:01:07 00:28:24 153m 7'18"/km
15. 204 00:03:27 00:31:51 300m 11'30"/km
16. 179 00:01:48 00:33:39 125m 14'24"/km
17. 180 00:00:24 00:34:03 47m 8'31"/km
18. 255 00:00:23 00:34:26 49m 7'49"/km
19. 999 00:01:11 00:35:37 158m 7'29"/km
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